

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-1387	Version: 1			
Туре:	Agenda	Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/11/2023		In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	7/25/2023		Final action:	7/25/2023	
Title:	Supervisor Parlin, based upon the recommendation of the First 5 Committee, and in collaboration with Health and Human Services, recommending the Board approve and authorize the Chair to sign a Proclamation recognizing August 2023 as Breastfeeding Awareness Month.				
Sponsors:	FUNDING: N/A				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. A - Breastfeeding Awareness Proclamation, 2. Executed Breastfeeding Awareness Proclamation				
Date	Ver. Act	tion By	Act	on	Result
7/25/2023	1 Bo	ard of Supervisors	Арј	proved	Pass

Supervisor Parlin, based upon the recommendation of the First 5 Committee, and in collaboration with Health and Human Services, recommending the Board approve and authorize the Chair to sign a Proclamation recognizing August 2023 as Breastfeeding Awareness Month.

FUNDING: N/A